
Wanderpokal
20.09.2017

Verein Volle Abräumen Gesamt Schnitt
1. Ritzing 2662 1168 3830 478,75
2. Wien - Liesing 2736 1050 3786 473,25
3. Mattersburg 2602 1087 3689 461,13
4. Olbendorf 2653 1013 3666 458,25

Team:

Nachname Vorname Volle Abr. Gesamt 
1. Sp. Prior Franz Streicher 324 125 449
2. Sp. Rezenka Maria 318 124 442
3. Sp. Gruber Susanne 376 127 503
4. Sp. Lechner Erika 331 126 457
5. Sp. Kop Peter 342 143 485
6. Sp. Klein Gerti Streicher 330 107 437
7. Sp. Gabriel Johnny 329 139 468
8. Sp. Krenek Herta 316 122 438
9. Sp. Pschera Alfred 367 132 499
10. Sp. Leitner Walter 357 137 494

2736 1050 3786

Team: Olbendorf

Nachname Vorname Volle Abr. Gesamt 
1. Sp. Paul Lorenz 338 127 465
2. Sp. Horvath Anneliese 308 136 444
3. Sp. Pimperl Karl 347 166 513
4. Sp. Paul Erika 313 96 409
5. Sp. Laschalt Manfred Streicher 357 108 465
6. Sp. Lackinger Grete 336 122 458
7. Sp. Jandrisits Herbert 351 118 469
8. Sp. Pimperl Marianne 312 112 424
9. Sp. Halper Edi 348 136 484
10. Sp. Wolf Helene Streicher 285 100 385

2653 1013 3666

Wien - Liesing

Wien	Liesing		-	Olbendorf	-	Mattersburg	-	Ritzing



Wanderpokal
20.09.2017

Team: Mattersburg

Nachname Vorname Volle Abr. Gesamt 
1. Sp. Berger Johann 328 184 512
2. Sp. Bierbaum Anna 309 113 422
3. Sp. Jagschitz Johann 338 156 494
4. Sp. Hanbauer Monika 312 129 441
5. Sp. Kämpfer Franz 326 144 470
6. Sp. Jagschitz Herma Streicher 323 86 409
7. Sp. Reimer Ernst Streicher 344 122 466
8. Sp. Sailer Renate 330 115 445
9. Sp. Tschach Franziska 308 107 415

10. Sp. Sailer Erich 351 139 490

2602 1087 3689

Team: Ritzing

Nachname Vorname Volle Abr. Gesamt 
1. Sp. Martna / Schober Walter/Stefan 343 142 485
2. Sp. Martna Helene 344 174 518
3. Sp. Pröglhöf Martin 390 162 552
4. Sp. Hampl/Engel Steffi / Maria Streicher 260 91 351
5. Sp. Winter/Zach Lisi /Franz 302 156 458
6. Sp. Zach/Zima Lisi / Susi 310 103 413
7. Sp. Reiter Ilse 345 134 479
8. Sp. Puhr Josef Streicher 293 153 446
9. Sp. Sonnleitner Ernst 323 149 472

10. Sp. Krautsack/Pinesits Ernst / Paul 305 148 453

2662 1168 3830



Wanderpokal
20.09.2017

VEREIN Volle Abräumen Gesamt 
1. Pröglhöf Martin Ritzing 390 162 552
2. Pimperl Karl Olbendorf 347 166 513
3. Berger Johann Mattersburg 328 184 512
4. Pschera Alfred Wien	-	Liesing 367 132 499
5. Jagschitz Johann Mattersburg 338 156 494
6. Leitner Walter Wien	-	Liesing 357 137 494
7. Sailer Erich Mattersburg 351 139 490
8. Kop Peter Wien	-	Liesing 342 143 485
9. Martna	/	Schober Walter/Stefan Ritzing 343 142 485
10. Halper Edi Olbendorf 348 136 484
11. Sonnleitner Ernst Ritzing 323 149 472
12. Kämpfer Franz Mattersburg 326 144 470
13. Jandrisits Herbert Olbendorf 351 118 469
14. Gabriel Johnny Wien	-	Liesing 329 139 468
15. Reimer Ernst Mattersburg 344 122 466
16. Paul Lorenz Olbendorf 338 127 465
17. Laschalt Manfred Olbendorf 357 108 465
18. Krautsack/Pinesits Ernst	/	Paul Ritzing 305 148 453
19. Prior	 Franz Wien	-	Liesing 324 125 449
20. Puhr Josef Ritzing 293 153 446

VEREIN Volle Abräumen Gesamt 
1. Martna Helene Ritzing 344 174 518
2. Gruber Susanne Wien	-	Liesing 376 127 503
3. Reiter Ilse Ritzing 345 134 479
4. Winter/Zach Lisi	/Franz Ritzing 302 156 458
5. Lackinger Grete Olbendorf 336 122 458
6. Lechner Erika Wien	-	Liesing 331 126 457
7. Sailer Renate Mattersburg 330 115 445
8. Horvath Anneliese Olbendorf 308 136 444
9. Rezenka Maria Wien	-	Liesing 318 124 442
10. Hanbauer Monika Mattersburg 312 129 441
11. Krenek Herta Wien	-	Liesing 316 122 438
12. Klein Gerti Wien	-	Liesing 330 107 437
13. Pimperl Marianne Olbendorf 312 112 424
14. Bierbaum Anna Mattersburg 309 113 422
15. Tschach Franziska Mattersburg 308 107 415
16. Zach/Zima Lisi	/	Susi Ritzing 310 103 413
17. Paul Erika Olbendorf 313 96 409
18. Jagschitz Herma Mattersburg 323 86 409
19. Wolf Helene Olbendorf 285 100 385
20. Hampl/Engel Steffi	/	Maria Ritzing 260 91 351
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